
Shirt
No.

Last name First name Team name Birthdate
Weight

[kg]
Height
[cm] Spike Block

Highest reach [cm]
Club

Tot.Oth.OGWC

National selections

1 St. Nazaire V. B. AtlantiqueVesely Jakub Vesely 02-Sep-86 100 207 356 340 - - - -

2 Volley AmriswilHanik Zdenek Hanik 11-Jul-86 80 178 330 315 - - - -

3 VK Ceske BudejoviceMach Radek Mach 28-Sep-84 105 206 344 333 - - 25 25

4 VK KarlovarskoPfeffer Daniel Pfeffer 27-Apr-90 80 184 331 322 - - - -L

5 Beauvais Oise Universite ClubKral Jiri Kral 08-Jul-81 101 202 356 331 - - 72 72

7 UGS Nantes Reze M. V.Holubec Ales Holubec 13-Mar-84 90 199 357 335 - - 112 112C

8 VK Ceske BudejoviceHabr Filip Habr 27-Apr-88 92 201 348 335 - - - -

10 VfB FriedrichshafenFinger Michal Finger 02-Sep-93 91 201 363 341 - - - -

11 Berlin Recycling VolleysKrystof Martin Krystof 11-Oct-82 78 179 310 300 - - 98 98L

12 VSC ZlinVasicek Jiri Vasicek 11-Jun-92 80 191 335 325 - - - -

14 Tours VBBartos Adam Bartos 27-Apr-92 85 198 350 330 - - - -

15 Dinamo KrasnodarStokr Jan Stokr 16-Jan-83 113 205 368 348 - - 102 102

19 VK Ceske BudejoviceMichalek Petr Michalek 19-Aug-89 80 190 344 325 - - - -

22 VK Ceske BudejoviceFila Tomas Fila 12-Jul-85 95 198 348 320 - - - -
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OFFICIALS

Team manager:
Head coach:
Assistant coach:
Assistant coach 2:
Doctor:
Physiotherapist:
Journalist:

Martina VERNEROVA (CZE)
Zdenek SMEJKAL (CZE)
Jindrich LICEK (CZE)

Robert JUZEK (CZE) / Id: 181156
Martin SEDLAK (CZE) / Id: 180945
Ondrej TOMEK (CZE)

Statistician: Zdenek SKLENAR (CZE)

COLORS

Red
Blue
White

Main:
2nd:
3rd:

STATISTICS

Data Minimum MaximumAverage

Age:
Height:
Spike:
Block:
National selections:

21.7
178
310
300

0

28.1
196
346
329

29

33.9
207
368
348
112



DECLARATION OFFICIALS/PLAYERS

OFFICIALS

Function Name Signature

Team manager:

Head coach:

Assistant coach:

Doctor:

Physiotherapist:

Statistician:

Martina VERNEROVA (CZE)

Zdenek SMEJKAL (CZE)

Jindrich LICEK (CZE)

Robert JUZEK (CZE) / Id: 181156

Martin SEDLAK (CZE) / Id: 180945

Zdenek SKLENAR (CZE)

Assistant coach 2:



PLAYERS

# Name Signature

1 Jakub Vesely

2 Zdenek Hanik

3 Radek Mach

4 Daniel Pfeffer

5 Jiri Kral

7 Ales Holubec

8 Filip Habr

10 Michal Finger

11 Martin Krystof

12 Jiri Vasicek

14 Adam Bartos

15 Jan Stokr

19 Petr Michalek

22 Tomas Fila


